10.

Position

Finance Controller

Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The
Board

Procurement/Contracts
Administrator

Human Resources Administrator
O&M Inventory/Purchasing
Specialist

Ap/Payroll Accountant

Sr. Accountant

Executive Assistant To The General
Manager

Sr. Accountant

Staff Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

South Orange County
Wastewater Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$155,015

$122,629

$104,941

$103,208

$77,341

$72,711

$54,809

$31,006

$28,709

$25,500



