	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Controller		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$155,015
2.	Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The Board		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$122,629
3.	Procurement/Contracts Administrator		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$104,941
4.	Human Resources Administrator		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$103,208
5.	O&M Inventory/Purchasing Specialist		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$77,341
6.	Ap/Payroll Accountant		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$72,711
7.	Sr. Accountant		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$54,809
8.	Executive Assistant To The General Manager		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$31,006
9.	Sr. Accountant		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$28,709
10.	Staff Accountant		South Orange County Wastewater Authority	Administration	\$25,500